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MODIIE LOGIN s st

Something you know Something you have Access

SMS-0OTP e e v e =
Username & Password N _ _ vAlguulngnise
hSo Registered Devices

wil 4G =
+12.72 36,80350 M & I

Watch Quote Bids Ticker
15 Sep 2020 16:10:56 SET : Open2
SET 1,285.06
72 (+1.00%)

st ¢- .
1* time login : 36,80350
, ) 14,886,451

OTP : xxx

9 treaming

& Streaming Broker

Next Time

Registered device lid3
TFEX

nsan OTP luasinaly
Volume Previous O]
239511 1,867,778
Open

Total Market
Equity Index Futures
S50U20
BANKU20
Precious Metal Futures
GOU20

Open Account Manage Account
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nSon

Username & Password

9 treaming

& Streaming Broker
Username

Password

Remember me

Open Account Manage Account Login PC

Copyright @ Settrade

Ku199
Landing Page

Login with

2-Factor Authentication

©

To add an extra layer of security
by using your username/password

and your physical devices

Continue

nson
Mobile Phone No.

$ 'treaming

Please confirm your mobile phone no.
to receive SMS-OTP

TH+66 w  0B8x0000xXXX

nson OTP

9 'treaoming

Please enter 6 digits OTP ( ref. code: ZDDF)
that you receive via SMS at +66xxxxx4567

OTP Code
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NGou
Streaming d1189

16:10 wil 4G =

&' seT 128506 +12.72 36,80350 M & |

Watch Quote Bids Ticker

15 Sep 2020 16:10:56

SET : Open2

SET 1,285.06
8304 431 +12.72 (+1.00%)
High 1,286.67 (+14.33) Val(M) 36,803.50
Low 127462 (+2.28) Vol(K) 14,886,451
0]

1,292.00
1,288.00
1,284.00

1,280.00
127600 \WW/WWMM
10

1,272.34

TFEX

Volume Previous O]
1,867,778
Open
+1.01%

Total Market 239,511
Equity Index Futures
S50U20 826.6

BANKU20
Precious Metal Futures
GOU20




: A I . A settrade
Mobile Login A3InA11UA28 Device LA

WAlduu

nson

Username & Password Streaming &1IS9

all 4G @&

36,80350 M & I

Bids Ticker

15 Sep 2020 16:10:56 SET : Open2

SET 1,285.06

8304 431 +12.72 (+1.00%)
High 1,286.67 (+14.33) Val(M) 36,803.50
Low 1,27462 (+2.28) Vol(K) 14,886,451
1,292.00
1,288.00
1,284.00

9 treaoming

& Streaming Broker

R Trusted Devices

.95 +1.04%

311.34 +1.46%

TFEX

Volume Previous O}

Total Market 239,511 1,867,778
Equity Index Futures Open
S50U20 826.6 +1.01%

BANKU20
Precious Metal Futures Open
GOU20 1,966.7 +1.24%

Open Account Manage Account Login PC
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nson iFonau 1 Device AIAY Confirm Device nsan OTP (RICAR[Y

Username & Password Registered 191131149 Aflounisau (o Register 1n3oulkiL) Streaming d11S9

il 4G =

New device detected 36,80350 M &0

Please select 1 device to remove Watch uote Bids Ticker

H as you have exceeded the maximum H D OAA A y
Jr trenmlng number of devices supported Jr trenmlng ésEm‘_me e ,I 285 06
' .

New device n
304 431 +12.72 (+1.00%)

L LR Please enter 6 digits OTP (ref. code: ZDDF) 128667 (+14.33) ValM) 3680350
1,274.62 (+2.28) Vol(K 14,886,451

04/02/2020 that you receive via SMS at +66xxxxx4567 ) ®

& Streaming Broker
Streaming Mobile

OTP Code s T

Username Confirm device removal?

Current registered devices
Password .
iPhone SE

iPhone SE
Remember me
10/10/2016 I 10/10/2016

Streaming Mobile

Streaming Mobile
Confirm
iPhone 7 P —
10/10/2018 | ‘
Streaming Mobile TFEX
Volume Previous O]

iPad Pro Total Market 239511 1,867,778
10/10/2018 Equity Index Futures

B Streaming Mobile S50U20

Open Account Manage Account Login PC BANKU20
Precious Metal Futures
GOU20

Copyright @ Settrade
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PC Channel

streaming.setrade.com

www.settrade.com/mobilelogin
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.I........‘..........................................‘..............................‘..........‘..............................‘..........

Something you know Something you have Access

Streaming Token, oL L. -
Username & Password B VA Euulngnise
QR Code nso SMS-OTP

$ treoming

SMS-OTP
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PC Login

settrade

www.settrade.com

5 treoming

How do you want to login?

QR Code
Select an verify option

$ 'treaming

Broker Name

SR Jr 123456

& Streaming Broker 3456 s:uududunonudios QR

Jsername

2] 2

Open Account Manage Account Login PC
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5 treaming

PC Channel : QR Code

streaming.setrade.com

www.settrade.com/mobilelogin
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PC Login ttul QR Code

nsan Username & Password Landing Page: naUu Continue IWoISUNS verify IUU 2FA

9 treoming

Login with 2-Factor Authentication

H ’
xtra layer of ur usermame/password
4

iFonsuUiuuns Verify Afiodnas: QR Code hlinvalldny QR Code

How do you want to login?
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_ : settrade
PC Login Lt1J1J QR Code (©12)

IUn App Streaming nn nsonvoya User N Scan QR Code ﬁllamaq

. . . L . e 139N QR Code . x r
naz1doniuy Login PC Anuay Log in with another account AouNAs Login W{dvu uuru199 PC (Vumdun 4)

Logic PC Logic PC

Select account to access QR Code
Select an verify option

r t reaom i n g ’? Broker Name Broker

123456 r Broker Name
Broker ,
123456

Enter Username/Password _I" Broker Name

123456

& Streaming Broker s:uududuionunoe QR

s:uUBUdURDAUAIUS:UY QR Code WU Streaming
Username Application Dofia
° Select broker..
Password

B Forget Password? Remember me

Submit Account

Open Account Manage Account Legin PC

Log in with another account

Copyright @ Settrade Copyright @ Settrade
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PC Login LUl QR Code (§18)

settrade

www.settrade.com

Verify Successfully. Now you are able to

access PC version

Market

SE!

Favourite -

Continue

Volume
69,600
0

0

0

0

9900111 (Equity)

O BuY SELL

SETTRADE.COM CO. LTD

Login &11S9

Login successfully

with 2-Factor Authent

Portfolio Quote Bids Offers  Ticker

High
Low

TFEX | .Most Active Value

Last chg %Ch,
35.00 0.00 0.00%

10,001,000
1,000
104,500
9,800

200

9,500

Offers

Symbol &

Volvalue()
32,500
1,690

Technical Info

13MB

SETSO v
TREX  Total Vol

/ol 0
944,100
97,900
7,500
10,200,000
200

4,100
10,000

0

11,700
99,800

DCA More O Wedreb1 11:26:16
High/ Low
Total Deal
Filter ¥

Total Val,
51,402,775
1,690,525
1,002,725
294,000
250,000
165,040
72,100

Open 1

Cash Balance:

Submit || Clear Q| ORefresh
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PC Channel : Token

streaming.setrade.com

www.settrade.com/mobilelogin
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PC Login it Token

nson Username & Password Landing Page: nAJu Continue WiISUNS verify UL 2FA

5 treaming

Login with 2-Factor Authentication

iFongUiuunns Verify Afiouns: QR Code hlinvalidny Token

How do you want to login?

136485
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PC Login LLtUU Token (@ia)

settrade

www.settrade.com

Un App Streaming
naz1doniuy Login PC Auany

$'treaming

& Streaming Broker

Username
Password

B Forget Password? Remember me

Open Account Manage Account Legin PC

Copyright @ Settrade

2]

Log in with another account
Logic PC

Select account to access

Broker Name
Jr 123456

Log in with another account

nsonvoya User A
AouNAs Login W{dvu

Logic PC

Enter Username/Password

Select broker..

Submit Account

SETTRADE.COM CO. LTD -

139N Token

Select an verify option

Broker

5

Broker Name
123456

Copyright @ Settrade

CONFIDENTIAL

nson Token AlldAJOEUU
KN PC (umaun 4)

Streaming Token

Broker

r Broker Name
J 123456

Please enter 6 digits Streaming Token

3//6(/4(/8]5

Copyright @ Settrade




PC Login LLUU Token (@ia)
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Verify Successfully. Now you are able to

access PC version

Market

SE!

Favourite -

Continue

Volume
69,600
0

0

0

0

9900111 (Equity)

O BuY SELL

SETTRADE.COM CO. LTD

Login &11S9

Login successfully

with 2-Factor Authent

TREX Portfolio Quote Bids Offers  Ticker Technical Info

High Value )4.43MB SETSO  ~

Low
SET (O TFEX | .Most Active Value

Last chg %Ch,
35.00 0.00 0.00%

10,001,000
1,000
104,500
9,800

200

9,500

Offers

Symbol &

©2 TEX TotalVol

/ol 0

944,100

97,900

7,500

10,200,000

200

4,100

10,000

0

11,700

99,800
Volvalue()
32,500
1,690

DCA More

High/ Low
Total Deal

Total Val,
51,402,775
1,690,525
1,002,725
294,000
250,000
165,040
72,100

Open 1

Wed Feb 1

Cash Balance:

Submit

CONFIDENTIAL

Clear

11:26:16

Filter ¥

CRefresh
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PC Channel : SMS

streaming.setrade.com

www.settrade.com/mobilelogin
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: settrade
PC Login Lt SMS

nson Username & Password Landing Page: nAJu Continue WiISUNS verify UL 2FA

5 treaming

Login with 2-Factor Authentication

nARJu Click here llaziZion Get SMS-OTP nsaniav OTP AlGSUN1 SMS RadlunuiuesinsAwriveurinu

How do you want to login?

Please select a verify option: Streaming Token or QR Code and prepare a device that can use

Streaming application

Please enter 6 digits OTP (ref. code: RBXU)

that you receive via SMS at +66XXXXX9246

oTP

SETTRADE.COM CO. LTD - CONFIDENTIAL




PC Login LUy SMS (¢12)

5 varke

SET

- Favourite -~

52.00
0.00
[ X]
0.00
0.00

9900111 (Equity)

O OrderNo.s Time
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Portfolio Quote Bids Offers

High value

Low

@ ser (O TREX | .Most Active Value

chg %Chg
0. 22,200
69,600
10,000
10,001,000
1,000
104,500

volume Ticker
97,900 10:14:32
10:1429
0.00 10:14:27
0.00 10:41:21
0.00 10:11:21

Login &S

Login successfully

with 2-Factor Authentication

Technical

MB 50 v

©2 TREX Totalvol

Offer Vol O
35.00 944,100
97,900

7,500

00,000

0

4,100

10,000

Credit Limit

Matched & Bala

More §treoming

Filter ¥
val,
51,402,775
1,690,525
1,002,725
294,000
250,000
165,040
72,100
68,200
64,000

8,600 ¥ .

Line Available: 0.0 h Balance: 0.

cond. | on: [N & submit || Clear Q| SRefresh
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